
Glaziers Local #677 
Rochester/Syracuse/Binghamton 

 International Union of Painters & Allied Trades, District Council #4 
Business Representative: Joe Comfort 585-727-6228 

6605 Pittsford Palmyra Rd. Suite #E6, Town of Perinton (Fairport), NY 14450 
(585) 271-2490 Fax (585) 271-2907 

jcomfort@dc4.org 

 
 

 

Ajay Glass & Mirror Co. Inc. 
 
101 North Street 
Canandaigua, New York 14424 
Phone: 585-393-0082 
Fax: 585-393-0105 
Contact: Jim Stathopoulos, President 
Email: jims@ajayglass.com or 
steves@ajayglass.com 
Curtain Wall/Storefront/Pre-Glazed/Panels 
Public/Private    
 

Utica Glass Company 
 
P.O. Box 528 
Utica, New York 13503 
Phone: (315) 732-5131 
Fax: 315-732-2437 
Contact: Gary Puleo 
Email: garypuleo@uticaglass.com   or 
gp2@uticaglass.com 
Curtain Wall/Storefront/Pre-Glazed/Panels 
Public/Private/Res. 

Binghamton Plate Glass 
 
430 State Street  
Binghamton, New York 13902 
Phone: 607-723-8293 
Fax: 607-723-5561 
Contact: Diane Emmi 
Email: bingplateglass@stny.rr.com 
dianebpg@stny.rr.com 
Curtain Wall/Light Commercial/ Public/Private 
 

N.E.P. Glass Co. Inc. 
 
P.O. Box 277  
6224 State Route 5 
Little Falls, New York 13365 
Phone: 315-823-8800 
Fax: 315-823-2330 
Contact: Jim Smith 
Email: jsmith@nepglass.com 
Curtain Wall/Storefront/Pre-Glazed/Panels 
Public/Private & Residential   

BRG (Buffalo Road Glass) 
 
111 Buffalo Road 
Rochester, New York 14611 
Phone: 585-235-8560 
Fax: 585-235-5322 
Contact: Gus Tamoutselis or Mike Bassett 
Email: gus@brgcorporation.com or 
mbassett@brgcorporation.com 
Curtain Wall/Storefront/Pre-Glazed/Panels 
Public/Private   

Forno Enterprises, Inc. 
 
County Rd. #27 
Trout Creek, New York 13847 
Phone: 607-865-7860 
Fax: 607-865-4392 
Contact: Brian Albanese, President 
Email:  brian@teamforno.com 
Curtain Wall/Storefront/Pre-Glazed/Panels 
Public/Private  

Sterling Glass & Dual Pane 
 
1415 Niagara St. 
Buffalo, New York 14213 
Phone: 716-853-5800 
Fax: 716-853-5805 
Contact: Marty Loughran 
Email:  mloughran@sterlingglassinc.com 
Curtain Wall/ Storefront/ Pre-Glazed 
Public/Private 
 

Southern Glass Service 
 
3131 State Route 352 
Big Flats, New York 14814 
Phone: 607-562-3029 
Fax: 607-562-3104 
Contact: Rebecca Roe/Chris Dean/Jim Sherwood 
Email:rroe@southernglassservice.com                     
cdean@southernglassservice.com 
Curtain Wall/Storefront/Pre-Glazed/Panels Public/Private  
 

  


